Monitorler

32

27

27

27

27

27

27

31

15

31

23.

23.

Uriin

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10O 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

852,50

136,40

206,80

216,70

231,00

299,20

304,70

310,20

341,00

344,30

363,00

408,10

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

426,80 USD

429,00 USD

495,00 USD

735,90 USD



